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Men / 9 / A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

Blake Satory216
Gymcats

4.000 4.300 2.8003.3003.7004.500Diff:1 
9.0008.850 8.250 9.050 7.8509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
74.65012.150 11.80012.050 13.35011.95013.350Final:

Place: 2 7 8 3 1 8 2 

Damian Andrusyshyn117
Yellow Jackets

3.200 3.100 3.0003.8003.2003.500Diff:2 
7.8008.900 7.250 6.450 9.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.65012.650 10.80010.250 12.10010.45012.400Final:

Place: 5 4 4 4 7 5 3 

Ethan Blake156
Go For It

2.200 3.100 2.3003.3003.0003.700Diff:3 
8.6008.300 8.350 7.900 8.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.05011.600 10.90010.900 11.30011.35012.000Final:

Place: 6 3 7 12 3 2 4 

Mac Jones84
SCATS

2.400 3.300 2.6002.8002.5003.500Diff:4 
8.9008.250 9.000 7.850 8.8007.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
67.05012.100 11.50010.350 9.85011.50011.750Final:

Place: 9 6 11T 2 10 3 5 

Ace Sandusky285
Infinity

4.000 3.100 3.2003.3003.0004.300Diff:5 
8.2506.950 7.650 5.800 7.5508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.60010.650 11.4509.100 12.50010.65011.250Final:

Place: 4 2 13 5 4 11 6 

Austin Lopez373
Agility

2.200 3.200 2.6002.2002.8003.500Diff:6 
6.6008.650 8.800 8.100 8.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.300 __.___-0.100ND:
64.85012.000 9.2009.000 10.90011.60012.150Final:

Place: 8 10T 5 9 6 6T 7 

Jake Kailey85
SCATS

2.400 3.000 2.0002.5002.5003.300Diff:7 
8.8508.050 7.150 8.400 8.7007.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
64.10011.700 10.85010.600 10.2509.35011.350Final:

Place: 7 10T 10 7T 9 9 8 

Matteo Galvagni471
The Klub Gymnastics

2.200 3.000 2.8002.6003.0003.100Diff:8 
7.4508.500 6.350 7.450 8.3508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.70011.350 10.2509.750 10.4009.35011.600Final:

Place: 12 5 2 10 5 13 9 

Donovan Sheehan273
ACE

2.400 2.700 1.7003.0003.3003.500Diff:9 
6.7006.050 8.000 8.650 9.2007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.50011.900 8.40011.350 10.00011.3009.550Final:

Place: 11 9 9 6 12 10 10 

Logan Brix308
Kinetic Gymnastics

1.600 3.300 3.0003.2002.4003.200Diff:10 
6.3507.800 7.000 7.300 7.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.90010.300 9.35010.200 10.6509.40011.000Final:
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Men / 9 / A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10 12* 3 7T 8 4 11 

Jaffeth Ortiz91
SCATS

2.400 3.100 2.3003.5000.0003.000Diff:11 
8.9008.250 0.000 7.800 8.3508.000Exec:

__.___-0.200 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
55.10011.450 11.20011.000 10.4000.00011.050Final:

Place: 3 12* 11T 11 13 6T 12 

Owen Hodges367
Agility

2.200 0.000 2.6002.3000.0003.400Diff:12 
8.2508.800 0.000 7.100 0.0008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
42.1000.000 10.8509.100 9.9500.00012.200Final:

Place: 13 8 6 13 11 12 13 

Gavin Hubbard297
Iron Cross

0.000 2.400 2.0001.9002.0000.000Diff:13 
7.0000.000 8.700 8.900 8.2000.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
39.80010.600 9.00010.500 0.0009.7000.000Final:
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Men / 9 / B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7 1 2 1 2 2 1 

Elijah Gutierrez282
Infinity

4.000 4.400 3.7004.0004.2004.400Diff:1 
8.5506.800 7.750 7.800 7.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.40011.950 12.25011.800 13.25011.95011.200Final:

Place: 1 3 1 6 1 3 2 

Caleb Burda426
VGA

2.400 3.200 2.6003.5003.0003.800Diff:2 
9.4508.700 7.500 8.650 9.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.10012.700 12.05011.850 11.50010.50012.500Final:

Place: 2T 8 6 4 9 5 3 

Roman Colosimo204
Gymcats

3.200 3.000 2.6003.1003.3003.800Diff:3 
8.9508.600 6.650 8.000 7.9009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.85010.900 11.55010.800 12.2509.95012.400Final:

Place: 6 10 10 3 4 8 4 

Noah Rogers652
ACES

3.200 2.800 2.3003.1002.5003.500Diff:4 
8.4508.050 6.950 7.800 9.0509.150Exec:

__.___-0.200 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.35011.850 10.75010.600 12.3509.45011.350Final:

Place: 2T 6 13 5 11 4 5 

Zakhar Koptevtsov434
VGA

2.400 3.200 2.5001.9003.6003.400Diff:5 
9.2009.000 6.500 7.600 7.6009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.300 __._____.___ND:
64.85010.800 11.7008.200 11.65010.10012.400Final:

Place: 9 5 8T 8* 8 7 6 

Caleb Ludlow486
ATB Gymnastics

2.200 2.600 2.3002.4003.3003.200Diff:6 
8.6007.600 6.950 8.550 8.4008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.55011.000 10.90010.650 10.95010.25010.800Final:

Place: 12 7 11 11 10 6 7 

Landon Ward151
Gym America

2.400 3.000 2.5002.3001.6003.400Diff:7 
8.8506.300 8.450 8.450 7.8508.150Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.65010.850 11.35010.450 10.55010.0509.400Final:

Place: 10 11T 8T 8* 5 9 8 

Ashton Carl Herman564
Kinetic Gymnastics

2.200 2.800 2.3002.7002.4003.200Diff:8 
7.6007.300 6.400 8.250 8.7008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.30011.500 9.90010.650 10.9508.80010.500Final:

Place: 8 13 4T 10 3 10 9 

Julian Drenter627
ASG-Tucker

1.600 2.600 1.9002.1001.5003.200Diff:9 
7.4507.800 7.250 9.150 9.3009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.70011.900 9.35010.950 10.7507.75011.000Final:

Place: 11 14 7 12 7 11 10 

Adon Seskin631
ASG-Tucker

1.600 2.200 0.5001.9001.5002.100Diff:10 
8.5008.200 7.100 9.100 8.9508.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.70011.150 9.00010.700 9.9507.60010.300Final:
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Men / 9 / B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 11T 12 7 12 13* 11 

Andrew Sapcoe123
Yellow Jackets

2.200 2.600 0.0002.9002.5002.900Diff:11 
0.0008.650 6.300 7.350 7.9009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
52.05010.500 0.0009.950 11.2508.80011.550Final:

Place: 4 2 14 2 13* 1 12 

Xavier Thomas443
VGA

3.200 0.000 3.5000.0002.9003.500Diff:12 
8.8008.800 8.200 0.000 0.0009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.1000.000 12.3000.000 12.40011.10012.300Final:

Place: 13* 4 4T 13* 6 12 13 

Max VanEpps150
Gym America

0.000 2.600 1.3001.9002.4000.000Diff:13 
8.3500.000 8.000 9.350 8.8000.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
41.40011.400 8.65010.950 0.00010.4000.000Final:

Place: 13* 9 3 13* 13* 13* 14 

Rowan Kim143
Gym America

0.000 0.000 0.0002.2002.1000.000Diff:14 
0.0000.000 7.600 9.150 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
20.7500.000 0.00011.050 0.0009.7000.000Final:

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2024 BlackJack Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 2-4, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2024 5:55 PM

Men / 9 / C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4 1 4 2 1 7 1 

Quinn Beaulieu202
Gymcats

3.200 3.100 3.3003.4003.4003.400Diff:1 
6.8008.700 8.500 7.800 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.80012.200 10.10011.200 12.30011.90012.100Final:

Place: 3 2 2 3 3T 2 2 

Harri Lubas-Nadal183
Go For It

3.200 3.300 2.2003.0002.9003.400Diff:2 
8.5508.750 8.800 8.350 8.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.75011.600 10.75011.350 12.20011.70012.150Final:

Place: 2 4 1 1 9 1 3 

Drew Brown160
Go For It

3.200 3.200 2.5003.0003.0003.700Diff:3 
8.3008.650 8.050 9.050 6.8009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.30010.000 10.80011.750 12.35011.05012.350Final:

Place: 1 5 3 4 5T 6 4 

Mika Foster525
Dynamo

2.400 2.800 2.0002.9002.4003.300Diff:4 
8.4509.250 8.050 8.650 8.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.90011.550 10.45011.250 11.65010.45012.550Final:

Place: 7* 3 8 6 5T 9 5 

Kanav Beri278
Infinity

2.400 3.000 2.7002.3002.7003.400Diff:5 
7.2508.200 8.450 8.150 8.5508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.45011.550 9.95010.150 11.05011.15011.600Final:

Place: 6 8 10 5 7 5 6 

Noah Lin234
Peninsula Gymnastics

1.600 3.100 3.2002.8003.3003.400Diff:6 
7.3008.300 6.000 6.250 8.1009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.200 10.5009.050 11.1009.30011.700Final:

Place: 7* 9 7 9 8 3 7 

Joaquin Walker287
Infinity

2.400 2.800 2.8002.9002.5003.400Diff:7 
7.9008.200 5.700 7.500 8.3508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
62.20011.150 10.70010.400 10.1508.20011.600Final:

Place: 7T 10 9 8 2 4 8 

Zack Landrum472
The Klub Gymnastics

2.200 3.300 2.6002.6002.7003.700Diff:8 
7.9507.900 4.000 7.550 8.8008.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
60.80012.100 10.5509.850 10.3006.40011.600Final:

Place: 5 7 5 10 10 10 9 

Quinn Jacobs-Wenger142
Gym America

1.600 1.100 2.1002.2001.6003.000Diff:9 
7.3508.800 8.350 8.650 7.7008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 -1.000__.___ND:
59.5507.800 9.45010.550 10.0009.95011.800Final:

Place: 10* 6 6 7 3T 8 10 

Logan Snodgrass190
Go For It

1.600 3.000 2.3002.4002.6000.000Diff:10 
7.7000.000 7.550 8.350 8.6009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
52.95011.600 10.00010.450 10.75010.1500.000Final:
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Men / 9 / C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10* 11 11 11 11 11 11 

Matthew Pemberton624
Dynamo

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:11 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 8 / 14+ yrs
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Dallas Bishop508
Arete

2.200 1.500 1.4002.4003.0002.300Diff:1 
5.3007.550 6.550 6.650 5.4007.700Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
50.6505.900 6.7009.050 9.9009.5509.550Final:
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats X 212.300 37.850 33.800 34.050 37.900 35.250 33.450
11 2 1 1T 4

2 Go For It X 207.700 36.500 34.100 34.000 35.850 34.800 32.450
33 1 2 3 5

3 Infinity X 206.400 34.450 33.750 32.350 36.800 34.650 34.400
24 3 4 4 2

4 SCATS X 186.250 34.150 20.850 31.950 30.500 35.250 33.550
55 6 5 1T 3

5 VGA X 184.050 37.200 31.700 20.050 35.550 23.500 36.050
42 4 7 6 1

6 Gym America X 164.200 21.200 30.400 32.550 20.550 30.050 29.450
77 5 3 5 6
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